

Brighter Smile Provides Care for a Dental Emergency

Contact Brighter Smiles For All Types of Dental Emergency

CHICAGO, ILLINOIS, UNITED STATE OF AMERICA, May 20, 2022 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Brighter Smile is pleased to announce they provide efficient dental care for a dental



<u>emergency</u>. They recognize that individuals can suddenly experience dental problems and strive to ensure that everyone has access to the best care whenever they need it.

At Brighter Smile, their dental team offers the latest state-of-the-art treatment options designed to help patients improve their smile and overall oral health. With emergency dental services, their team is standing by to ensure patients can resolve dental issues when they arise. While their patients can rely on their dental team for routine care, including general, cosmetic, and restorative dentistry, they can rest assured that they will get prompt dental care when an emergency occurs.

Brighter Smile provides dental care for the entire family in a comfortable environment. Their dental team performs all procedures with care and compassion to give patients the desired results to help them smile with pride. While they strive to help patients avoid future dental problems, they are always ready to offer the care required at any time.

Anyone interested in learning about the dental emergency care offered can find out more by visiting the Brighter Smile website or calling 1-773-557-7128.

About Brighter Smile: Brighter Smile is a <u>full-service dental</u> office providing reliable dental care for the whole family. Patients can turn to the dental clinic for general, restorative, and cosmetic dental care. They are also available to handle dental emergencies to ensure every patient has access to the care required.

Company: Brighter Smile

Address: 4845 N Milwaukee Ave

City: Chicago

State: IL

Zip code: 60630

Telephone number: 1-773-557-7128

Email address: brightersmileinfo@gmail.com

Dr. Michelle Beckerly
Brighter Smile
+1 (773) 557-7128
brightersmileinfo@gmail.com
Visit us on social media:

Facebook Other

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/573102856

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information.

© 1995-2022 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.